ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

(7]

Thursday

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
The Creation Case (Children)
Pressing into His Presence
The Carter Report
...continued
ASI Convention
...continued
Focus On God's Word (Aust)
...continued
3ABN Today Cooking
...continued
Discover Prophecy
...continued
Body & Spirit Aerobics
Wonderfully Made
Praise (Music)
Eternal Truths Matter
Evolution Impossible (Aust)
Laymen Ministries
Healthy Living (Aust)
Mission 360°
A Sharper Focus LIVE
...continued
3ABN Today Cooking
...continued
Mark Finley Presents
...continued
Action 4 Life (Health & Exercise)
A Multitude of Counselors
Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
The Creation Case (Children)
3ABN On The Road
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
It's Coming
...continued
Let God Speak (Aust)
Life After Choice/Divine Design
GYC
...continued
ASI Convention
...continued
The Carter Report
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Melody From My Heart (Music)

ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

(%}

Friday

Abundant Living

Kids Praise Too! (Children)

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship

3ABN On The Road
...continued

The Creator Revealed

Ultimate Prescription

A Sharper Focus LIVE
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Revelation Speaks Peace
...continued

Body & Spirit

Let God Speak (Aust)

NEWSTART Now

Hope In Motion/Praise Him

Summer Camp Meeting
...continued

3ABN Fall Homecoming
...continued

Bible Answers Live
...continued

3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued

Body & Spirit

LifeStart Seminars

Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)

A Day With the King (Children - Aust)

3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued

Sabbath School Panel
...continued

The Carter Report
...continued

The Incredible Journey

Maranatha Mission Stories

Let God Speak (Aust)

Thunder in the Holy Land

Revelation of Hope
...continued

3ABN Today Family Worship
...continued

Daniel All Access

ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Sabbath

...continued

3ABN Fall Homecoming
...continued

3ABN Now (Aust)
...continued

A Day With the King (Children - Aust)

Let God Speak (Aust)

Summer Camp Meeting
...continued

3ABN Today Family Worship
...continued

Bible Answers Live
...continued

Grandma's House/Tiny Tots Worship

A Day With the King (Children - Aust)

Pioneer Media
...continued

3ABN Australia Homecoming
...continued

The Carter Report
...continued

Focus On God's Word (Aust)
...continued

3ABN Today Family Worship
...continued

Discover Prophecy
...continued

Kenneth Cox Ministries
...continued

The Carter Report
...continued

Kids Praise Too! (Children)

Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)

3ABN Today
...continued

Secrets Unsealed Presents...
...continued

People Just Like Us (Aust)

Mission 360°

Pillars of Faith
...continued

3ABN Australia Homecoming
...continued

Praise (Music)

A Multitude of Counselors

3ABN Today
...continued

Lineage

S 3ABN
INTERNATIONAL
February 2024
Monthly TV Guide

For Northern Territory

3ABN Today LIVE
Fridays at 11:30am ACST

3ABN International is available on VAST
channels 109 and 603, Intelsat-19, SABN+
(3abnplus.tv and app), FaithStream, and
mySDAtv.

J = New series @ = Live program
QO = Repeat of live program
Program titles in red are changes effective this month.



ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Sunday

Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)
The Creation Case (Children)
Laymen Ministries
GYC
...continued
Raw Questions Real Answers/Intimate Clarity
Perfecting Me
Mark Finley Presents
...continued
3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued
Body & Spirit Aerobics
Free Indeed
Adventures In Missions
Heart Lift
Inspirational Hour
...continued
Wonderfully Made
Maranatha Mission Stories
Melody From My Heart (Music)
Salvation in Symbols & Signs
3ABN Today
...continued
Adventist World Radio
Abundant Living
Body & Spirit
The Incredible Journey
Thunder in the Holy Land
The Creation Case (Children)
Table Talk
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Celebrating Life In Recovery
...continued
3ABN Now (Aust)
...continued
3ABN On The Road
...continued
The Creator Revealed
Books Of The Book
Digital Disconnect
Wonderfully Made
3ABN Today
...continued
GYC

ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Monday

...continued
Awesome Science (Children)
Cook:30
Pioneer Media
...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Revelation of Hope
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Body & Spirit
Country Wisdom
House Calls
...continued
The Heavens Declare
Jesus 4 Asia Now
Hope In Motion/Praise Him
Books Of The Book
Health For A Lifetime
Perfecting Me
3ABN Today
...continued
Pressing into His Presence
Enjoy Healthy Eating (Cooking)
Body & Spirit
Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)
Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
Awesome Science (Children)
3ABN Fall Homecoming
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Evolution Impossible (Aust)
Contending for the Faith
Healthy Living (Aust)
Your Favorites by Request (Music)
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
It's Coming
...continued
Secrets to Wellness
Raw Questions Real Answers/Intimate Clarity
3ABN Today
...continued
Ultimate Prescription

ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Tuesday

Enjoy Healthy Eating (Cooking)
Cook:30 for Kids (Children)
Kids Praise Too! (Children)
Revelation Speaks Peace
...continued
Celebrating Life In Recovery
...continued
The Carter Report
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Revelation Insights
...continued
Body & Spirit Aerobics
Lineage
Maranatha Mission Stories
People Just Like Us (Aust)
ASAP Ministries
Melody From My Heart (Music)
Table Talk
...continued
Daniel All Access
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Heaven's Point Of View
Your Favorites by Request (Music)
Action 4 Life (Health & Exercise)
Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)
Kids Praise Too! (Children)
Cook:30 for Kids (Children)
Eternal Truths Matter
It Is Written
3ABN Today
...continued
Cook:30
Amazing Facts Presents...
3ABN Now (Aust)
...continued
Focus On God's Word (Aust)
...continued
Hope In Motion/Praise Him
Life After Choice/Divine Design
Revelation of Hope
...continued
O 3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued

ACST

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Wednesday

...continued

Awesome Science (Children)

Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)

Healthy Living (Aust)

Maranatha Mission Stories

Contending for the Faith

Evolution Impossible (Aust)

The Creator Revealed

Mission 360°

3ABN Today
...continued

Mark Finley Presents
...continued

Body & Spirit

Adventures In Missions

It Is Written

ASAP Ministries

3ABN Now (Aust)
...continued

Summer Camp Meeting
...continued

Thompsonville Worship Hour
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Digital Disconnect

Cook:30

Body & Spirit

Jesus 4 Asia Now

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship

Awesome Science (Children)

LifeStart Seminars

The Incredible Journey

3ABN Today Cooking
...continued

Optimize 4 Life

Salvation in Symbols & Signs

Revelation Insights
...continued

Table Talk
...continued

Secrets Unsealed Presents...
...continued

Summer Camp Meeting
...continued

3ABN Today Cooking
...continued

Amazing Facts Presents...



