ACST	Thursday			
Midnt	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship			
12:30	The Creation Case (Children)			
1:00	Pressing into His Presence			
1:30	The Carter Report			
2:00a	continued			
2:30	ASI Convention			
3:00	continued			
3:30	Focus On God's Word (Aust)			
4:00a	continued			
4:30	3ABN Today Cooking			
5:00	continued			
5:30	Discover Prophecy			
6:00a	continued			
6:30	Body & Spirit Aerobics			
7:00	Wonderfully Made			
7:30	Praise (Music)			
8:00a	Eternal Truths Matter			
8:30	Evolution Impossible (Aust)			
9:00	Laymen Ministries			
9:30	Healthy Living (Aust)			
10:00a	Mission 360°			
10:30				
11:00	continued			
11:30	3ABN Today Cooking			
<b>Noon</b> 12:30	continued Mark Finley Presents			
	continued			
1:00 1:30	Action 4 Life (Health & Exercise)			
2:00p	A Multitude of Counselors			
2:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship			
3:00	The Creation Case (Children)			
3:30	3ABN On The Road			
4:00p	continued			
4:30	3ABN Today			
5:00	continued			
5:30	It's Coming			
6:00p	continued			
6:30	Let God Speak (Aust)			
7:00	Life After Choice/Divine Design			
7:30	GYC			
8:00p				
0.000	continued			
8:30	continued ASI Convention			
8:30	ASI Convention			

10:30

11:00

11:30

3ABN Today

...continued

Melody From My Heart (Music)

10:30

11:00

11:30

3ABN Today Family Worship

...continued

Daniel All Access

ACST	Friday	ACST	Sabbath
Midnt	Abundant Living	Midnt	continued
12:30	Kids Praise Too! (Children)	12:30	3ABN Fall Homecoming
1:00	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship	1:00	continued
1:30	3ABN On The Road	1:30	3ABN Now (Aust)
2:00a	continued	2:00a	continued
2:30	The Creator Revealed	2:30	A Day With the King (Children - Aust)
3:00	Ultimate Prescription	3:00	Let God Speak (Aust)
	A Sharper Focus LIVE	3:30	Summer Camp Meeting
4:00a	continued	4:00a	continued
4:30	3ABN Today	4:30	3ABN Today Family Worship
5:00	continued	5:00	continued
5:30	Revelation Speaks Peace	5:30	Bible Answers Live
<b>6:00a</b> 6:30	continued Body & Spirit	<b>6:00a</b> 6:30	continued
7:00	, ,	7:00	Grandma's House/Tiny Tots Worship
7:00 7:30	Let God Speak (Aust) NEWSTART Now	7:00 7:30	A Day With the King (Children - Aust) Pioneer Media
7.30 <b>8:00a</b>			
8:30	Hope In Motion/Praise Him Summer Camp Meeting	<b>8:00a</b> 8:30	continued 3ABN Australia Homecoming
9:00	continued	9:00	continued
9:30	3ABN Fall Homecoming	9:30	The Carter Report
10:00a	continued	10:00a	continued
10:30	Bible Answers Live	10:30	Focus On God's Word (Aust)
11:00	continued	11:00	continued
	3ABN Today LIVE	11:30	3ABN Today Family Worship
Noon	continued	Noon	continued
12:30	continued	12:30	Discover Prophecy
1:00	continued	1:00	continued
1:30	Body & Spirit	1:30	Kenneth Cox Ministries
2:00p	LifeStart Seminars	2:00p	continued
2:30	Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)	2:30	The Carter Report
3:00	A Day With the King (Children - Aust)	3:00	continued
	3ABN Today LIVE	3:30	Kids Praise Too! (Children)
4:00p	continued	4:00p	Tiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)
4:30	continued	4:30	3ABN Today
5:00	continued	5:00	continued
5:30	Sabbath School Panel	5:30	Secrets Unsealed Presents
6:00p	continued	6:00p	continued
6:30	The Carter Report	6:30	People Just Like Us (Aust)
7:00	continued	7:00 7:30	Mission 360°
7:30	The Incredible Journey		Pillars of Faith
<b>8:00p</b> 8:30	Maranatha Mission Stories	<b>8:00p</b> 8:30	continued
9:00	Let God Speak (Aust) Thunder in the Holy Land		3ABN Australia Homecoming
9:00	-	9:00 9:30	continued
	Revelation of Hope		Praise (Music)
10:00p	continued	10:00p	A Multitude of Counselors

10:30

11:00

11:30

3ABN Today

Lineage

...continued



## February 2024

## **Monthly TV Guide**

For Northern Territory

## 3ABN Today LIVE

Fridays at 11:30am ACST

3ABN International is available on VAST channels 109 and 603, Intelsat-19, 3ABN+ (3abnplus.tv and app), FaithStream, and mySDAtv.

★ = New series 6 = Live program = Repeat of live program Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

1.00   Laymen Ministriers	dnesday
12:30   The Creation Case (Children)   12:30   Awesome Science (Children)   12:30   Coócá3 (Children)   12:30   Awesome Science (Children)   12:30   Coócá3 (Children)   12:30   Coócá3 (Children)   13:30   Coocá3 (Children)	ntinued
1:00   Laymer Ministries   1:00   Cook:30   1:00   Kids Praise Tool (Children)   1:00   Tiny Tots For Jeach   1:00   Laymer Ministries   1:00   Learn   Laymer Ministries   1:00   La	me Science (Children)
130   GYC	ts For Jesus (Tots)
2-00a	
2:30	atha Mission Stories
3:00   Perfecting Me   3:00   Evolution Import   4:00   Evolution Im	iding for the Faith
3:30   Mark Finley Presents   3:30   Revelation of Hope   3:30   The Carter Report   3:30   The Creator Revealed   4:00a	on Impossible (Aust)
4:30   3ABN Today   4:30   3ABN Today   4:30   3ABN Today   4:30   3ABN Today   5:00	
4:30   3ABN Today   4:30   3ABN Today   4:30   3ABN Today   4:30   3ABN Today   5:00	า 360°
5:00  continued   5:00  continued   5:00  continued   5:00  continued   5:00  continued   5:00  continued   6:00a  continued   8:00a  continued   8:0	loday
6:00a  continued   7:00  continued   8:00a  continued   8:00	ntinued
6:00a  continued   7:00  continued   8:00a  continued   8:00	inley Presents
7:00   Free Indeed   7:00   Country Wisdom   7:00   Lineage   7:00   Adventures In Triange   7:30   Adventures In It is Written   8:00a   Ranantha Mission Stories   7:30   Maranatha Mission Stories   8:00a   ASAP Ministrie   8:00a   A	ntinued
7:30   Adventures in Missions   7:30   House Calls   8:00a   Regover   Region   Re	Spirit
Boda   Heart Lift   Boda   Lift   Boda   B	ures In Missions
8.30   Inspirational Hour   8.30   The Heavens Declare   8.30   ASAP Ministries   8.30   ASAP	
9:00	
9:30   Wonderfully Made   9:30   Hope In Motion/Praise Him   9:30   Table Talk   9:30   Summer Camp   10:00a   Continued   10:00a   C	' '
10:00a   Marantha Mission Stories   10:00a   Books Of The Book   10:30   Melody From My Heart (Music)   10:30   Health For A Lifettime   10:30   Daniel All Access   10:30   Thompsonville   11:00	
10:30   Melody From My Heart (Music)   10:30   Health For A Lifetime   10:30   Daniel All Access   10:30   Thompsonville   11:00  continued   11:00  c	, ,
11:00   Salvation in Symbols & Signs   11:00   Perfecting Me   11:00  continued   11:00  continued   11:00   3ABN Today   11:30   3ABN Today   11:	
11:30   3ABN Today	
NooncontinuedNooncontinuedNooncontinued12:30Adventist World Radio12:30Pressing into His Presence12:30Heaven's Point Of View12:30Digital Disconner1:30Abundant Living1:00Enjoy Healthy Eating (Cooking)1:00Your Favorites by Request (Music)1:00Cook:301:30Body & Spirit1:30Body & Spirit1:30Action 4 Life (Health & Exercise)1:30Body & Spirit2:30The Incredible Journey2:00pTiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)2:00pTiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)2:00pTiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)2:00pTiny Tots For Jesus (Tots)2:00pJesus 4 Asia N2:30Thunder in the Holy Land2:30Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship2:30Kids Praise Tool (Children)2:30Tiny Tots Kitch3:00The Creation Case (Children)3:00Awesome Science (Children)3:00Cook:30 for Kids (Children)3:00Awesome Science (Children)4:00pcontinued4:00pcontinued4:00pIt Is Written4:00pThe Incredible Adams4:303ABN Today4:303ABN Today4:303ABN Today4:303ABN Today4:303ABN Today5:30Celebrating Life In Recovery5:30Evolution Impossible (Aust)5:30Cook:305:30Ookcontinued6:00pcontinued5:00continued5:30Amazing Facts Presents6:00pSalvation in Sy6:00pcon	
12:30	•
1:00   Abundant Living   1:00   Enjoy Healthy Eating (Cooking)   1:00   Your Favorites by Request (Music)   1:00   Cook:30	
1:30	
2:00p The Incredible Journey 2:30 Thunder in the Holy Land 3:00 The Creation Case (Children) 3:00 The Creation Case (Children) 3:00 The Creation Case (Children) 3:00 Table Talk 4:00pcontinued 4:30 3ABN Tall Homecoming 3:30 Eternal Truths Matter 4:00p the Written Address of Signature And Signature A	
2:30         Thunder in the Holy Land         2:30         Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship         2:30         Kids Praise Too! (Children)         2:30         Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship           3:00         The Creation Case (Children)         3:00         Awesome Science (Children)         3:00         Cook:30 for Kids (Children)         3:00         Awesome Science (Children)           4:00         Table Talk         3:30         ABN Fall Homecoming         3:30         Eternal Truths Matter         3:30         LifeStart Senia           4:00	•
3:00 The Creation Case (Children) 3:00 Awesome Science (Children) 3:30 Table Talk 3:30 3ABN Fall Homecoming 3:30 Eternal Truths Matter 3:30 LifeStart Semil 4:00p 4:00p 4:30 3ABN Today 4:30 3ABN Today 4:30 3ABN Today 5:00continued 5:30 Celebrating Life In Recovery 5:30 Celebrating Life In Recovery 6:00p 6:00pcontinued 6:00p Contending for the Faith 6:00p Amazing Facts Presents 6:30 ABN Now (Aust) 6:30 ABN Now (Aust) 6:30 ABN Now (Aust) 7:00continued 7:00 Your Favorites by Request (Music) 7:30 3ABN On The Road 7:30 Behold the Lamb Presents 7:30 Books Of The Book 9:00 Books Of The Book 9:00 Books Of The Book 9:00 Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today  3:00 Cook:30 for Kids (Children) 3:30 Eternal Truths Matter 3:30 Eternal Truths Matter 4:00p 1k Is Written 4:00p 1k Switten 4:30 3ABN Today 6:00p 1k Is Written 4:00p 1k Switten 4:00p 1k Is Written 4:00p 1k Switten 4	ts Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
4:00p        continued         4:00p        continued         4:00p         It Is Written         4:00p         The Incredible           4:30         3ABN Today	me Science (Children)
4:30       3ABN Today       4:30       3ABN Today       4:30       3ABN Today       4:30       3ABN Today       4:30       3ABN Today Continued       5:00      continued       5:00      continued       5:00      continued       5:00      continued       5:00      continued       5:00      continued       5:30       Optimize 4 Life       6:00p      continued       5:30       Cook:30       Amazing Facts Presents       6:00p       Salvation in Sy       6:30       ABN Now (Aust)       6:30       Revelation in Sy       6:30       3ABN Now (Aust)       6:30       Revelation in Sy       6:30       ABN Now (Aust)       6:30       Revelation in Sy       6:30       3ABN Now (Aust)       6:30       Revelation in Sy       6:30       ABN Now (Aust)       6:30       Revelation in Sy       6:30       ABN Now (Aust)       6:30       Revelation in Sy       6:30	rt Seminars `
5:00        continued         5:00        continued         5:00        continued           5:30         Celebrating Life In Recovery         5:30         Evolution Impossible (Aust)         5:30         Cook:30         5:30         Optimize 4 Life           6:00p        continued         6:00p         Contending for the Faith         6:00p         Amazing Facts Presents         6:00p         Salvation in Sy           6:30         3ABN Now (Aust)         6:30         Healthy Living (Aust)         6:30         3ABN Now (Aust)         6:30         Revelation Insi           7:00        continued         7:00         Your Favorites by Request (Music)         7:00        continued         7:00        continued           8:00p        continued         7:30         Behold the Lamb Presents         7:30         Focus On God's Word (Aust)         7:30         Table Talk           8:00p        continued         8:00p        continued         8:00p        continued           8:30         The Creator Revealed         8:30         It's Coming         8:30         Hope In Motion/Praise Him         8:30         Secrets Unsea           9:00         Books Of The Book         9:30         Secrets to Wellness         9:30         Revelation of Hope	credible Journey
5:30 Celebrating Life In Recovery 5:30 Evolution Impossible (Aust) 5:30 Cook:30 5:30 Optimize 4 Life 6:00pcontinued 6:00p Contending for the Faith 6:30 3ABN Now (Aust) 6:30 Healthy Living (Aust) 6:30 3ABN Now (Aust) 7:00continued 7:30 5COOk:30 6:00p Amazing Facts Presents 6:00p Salvation in Sy 6:30 Revelation Insi 7:00continued 7:00continued 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 8:00pcontinued 8:30 The Creator Revealed 8:30 It's Coming 9:00 Books Of The Book 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00p Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today LIVE	roday Cooking
6:00p	
6:30 3ABN Now (Aust) 6:30 Healthy Living (Aust) 7:00continued 7:30 3ABN Now (Aust) 7:30 3ABN On The Road 7:30 Behold the Lamb Presents 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 8:00pcontinued 8:30 The Creator Revealed 8:30 It's Coming 9:00 Books Of The Book 9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 10:00p Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today  6:30 Revelation Insi 7:00continued 7:00continued 7:00continued 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 8:00pcontinued 8:30 Hope In Motion/Praise Him 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00continued 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation Insi 7:00continued 7:00continued 8:00pcontinued 8:00pcontinued 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00continued 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00pcontinued 10:30 3ABN Today  10:00pcontinued 10:30 3ABN Today  10:30 3ABN Today  10:30 3ABN Today LIVE	ze 4 Life
7:00continued 7:00 Your Favorites by Request (Music) 7:30 3ABN On The Road 7:30 Behold the Lamb Presents 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Focus On Go	on in Symbols & Signs
7:30 3ABN On The Road 7:30 Behold the Lamb Presents 7:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk  8:00pcontinued 8:00pcontinued 8:30 It's Coming 8:30 Hope In Motion/Praise Him 8:30 Secrets Unsea 9:00 Books Of The Book 9:00continued 9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00p Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today 17:30 Focus On God's Word (Aust) 7:30 Table Talk  8:00pcontinued 8:00pcontinued 8:00pcontinued 8:30 Secrets Unsea 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00continued 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00pcontinued 10:00pco	•
8:00pcontinued8:00pcontinued8:00pcontinued8:30The Creator Revealed8:30It's Coming8:30Hope In Motion/Praise Him8:30Secrets Unsea9:00Books Of The Book9:00continued9:00Life After Choice/Divine Design9:00continued9:30Digital Disconnect9:30Secrets to Wellness9:30Revelation of Hope9:30Summer Camp10:00pWonderfully Made10:00pRaw Questions Real Answers/Intimate Clarity10:00pcontinued10:00pcontinued10:303ABN Today10:303ABN Today LIVE10:303ABN Today LIVE	
8:30 The Creator Revealed 9:00 Books Of The Book 9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today 9:30 It's Coming 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00 Monderfully Mode 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00pcontinued 10:30 3ABN Today 10:00p 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 10:00p In Motion/Praise Him 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00continued 9:00continued 9:00 wcontinued	
9:00 Books Of The Book 9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00p Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 9:00 Life After Choice/Divine Design 9:00continued 9:30 Summer Camp 10:00pcontinued 10:00pcontinued 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today LIVE	
9:30 Digital Disconnect 9:30 Secrets to Wellness 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Summer Camp  10:00p Wonderfully Made 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 9:30 Revelation of Hope 9:30 Summer Camp  10:00pcontinued 10:30 3ABN Today	s Unsealed Presents
10:00pWonderfully Made10:00pRaw Questions Real Answers/Intimate Clarity10:00pcontinued10:00pcontinued10:303ABN Today10:303ABN Today LIVE10:303ABN Today LIVE	
10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 3ABN Today 10:30 <b>3ABN Today LIVE</b> 10:30 3ABN Today C	
11:00continued 11:00continued 11:00continued 11:00continued 11:00continued	, ,
	ng Facts Presents
11.50 Statistical Titor Statis	9 1 4010 1 16361113